
~: C.S.U.N. (Northridge)

MEET DIRECTOR: Rich Ede

~: April 3. 1977

•• ** ••••••••••••••
9 , UNDER DIVISION
•••••••• *** •••••••

PENTATHLON/TRIATHLON
WEATHERI Fair

place

2 •

Name Club

xim Walulik Blue Angel.

Iaaline Mashburn Ojai

••••••••••••••

10/11 DIVISION
* •••••••••••••

100 Meters/pts

15.4/311

17.3/92

Meters
Baseball Throw/pts

104-0/363

82-0/316

Meters
High Jump/pts

1.11
3-7 3/( - 400

1.21
3-11 3/4 - 498

Score

1074

906

Place

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Name

xim Tanabe

lCathyLavering

Mary McNally

Marcy Parks

ltarenKnight

Jenifer Fuller

**** •• *•••• **.
12/13 DIVISION*** ••• ****.***

ClUb

Blue Angels

Anaheim Atoms

Ojai

Ojai

Blazers

Ojai

50 YH/points

8.5/479

8.8/432

10.0/268

9.7/305

9.8/292

9.9/280

Meters
Shot Put/Pts.

7.16
23-6/380

6.51
21-4J,/ 327

6.82
22-41:1/ -352

6.96
22-9 3/4 - 364

5.36
17-6 3/4 - 225

5.09
16-81:1/ 200

Meters
High Jump/pts

1.40
4-71&/ 612

1.21
3-11 3/4 - 367

1.27
4-2 / 449

1.16
3-9 3/4 - 294

1.11
3-7 3/4 - 217

1.11
3-7 3/4 - 217

Score

W/50YH
SPA

1471 New Event

1126

1069

963

734

697

Place Name
Meters Meters Meters

__ Club ~------ .SQ.Y.H/Pts_ Shot Put/pts High Jump/pts_ Long Jump/pts 800 M/Pts Score

SantaBarbara 6.77 1.46 4.93 W/800~
1. Dana Dahlke Sandpipers 13.5/620 22-21:1/348 4-91:1/682 16-2/660 2:55.8/430 2740 SPA·

7.98 • 1.43 4.87 New Event
26-2~/444 4-8~/647 15-11 3/4-645

6.73 1.28 4.01
22-1 / 345. 4-21:1/462 13-2 / 425

6.64 1.28 4.34
21-91:1/338 4-21:1/462 14-3 / 5124. Karen Neblett Unattached

3. Michele Castille Unattached

-2. Wynde Grey

Pasadena
Rosebuds 16.9/334

14.3/539

15.2/463

2:38.4/585

2:40.9/560

2:47.6/499

_2655

2331

2274

* ••••••• ******
14/15 DIVISION
~******* ••• **.

Place Name Club
Meters Meters

100 MH/Pts Shot/Pts.81b. High Jump/pts
Meters

Long Jump/pts 800 M/Pts Score

6.55
19.6/364 21-6/300

5.75
19.6/364 18-101:1/261

1. Kerry Zwart

2. Tonie Scott

3. Terri Yancey

Los Angeles
Track Club

Pasadena
Rosebuds

Pasadena
Rosebuds

15.5/695
12.85

42-2/771
1.58

5-2~/8l3

1.37
4-6/576

1.27
4-2/449

5.36
17-7/762

5.41
17-9/773

3.89
l2-9~/393

2:29.1/682

2:57.0/421

2:57.0/421

W/800M
3723 SPA

New Event-_

24H

1888

0••• *.* •••• *·····*
14 , OVER DIVISION
•••••••• ** ••• *****

PlAce Name Club 100 MII/Pts

Meters Meters Meters
Shot Put/Pts High Jump/pts Long Jump/pta 800 MfPts. Score

15.31 1.75
13.3/959 50-2 3/4 - 912 5-9 / 983

l

1_ Jane Frederick

2. Julia Monteforte

3. Mitzi MCMillin

4. Jenny Stary

5. Syd Brown

Ii. Carey Hill

7. Brenda Bruce

Los Angeles
Track Club

Los Angeles
Track Club 14.2/841

use 13.9/879

P.P. 15~8/665

Cn1.State Univ.
Long Beach 17.9/485

USC 20.0/339

use 18.3/4~4

9.94
32-7~ - 596

10.79
35-4 3/4-642

11. 29
37-1:1/ 674

11.45
37-6 3/4-684

9.66
31-8~ / 566

9.13
29-111:1/529

1.52
4-11 3/4-748

1.72
5-7 3/4-954

1.52
4-11 3/4-748

1.42
4-8 / 635

1.47
4-10 /-693

1.47
4-10 / 693

5.74
18-10 / 848

5.84
19-2/871

5.18
17-0/720

5.04
16.,6':1/686

4.73
15-61&/611

4.66
l5-3~/593

4.38 .
14-41:1/523

2:24.4/736

2125.2/727

2142.6/544

2129.0/:;83

2139.6/573

2131.0/661

2133.8/631

W/800M
04438 SPA

New Event

3783

3739

3456

2988

2852

2830


